ZFSM-201-1
ZFSM-201-2
freestar pro Series TRANSCEIVER MODULES
DESCRIPTION
CEL’s FreeStar Pro module provides a high performance and cost
effective RF transceiver solution for 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.15.4, ZigBee,
and Zigbee PRO wireless networks.
The FreeStar Pro module is based on the Freescale™ MC13224V

• Thermostats
• In-home display units
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Mins/Mults
FreeStar Pro
ZFSM-201
ZFSM-201-1 FreestarPro MC13224 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna
1,960 pcs /
140 pcs
ZFSM-201-1C FreestarPro MC13224 100mW transceiver module with MMCX connector
ZFSM-201-2 FreestarPro MC13226 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna
ZFSM-201-2C FreestarPro MC13226 100mW transceiver module with MMCX connector
ZFSM-201-KIT-1 FreeStar Pro Module Kit 1
NOT R
ECOMMENDED
FOR N
EW
 D
ESIG
N
ZFSM-201 Series
Page 2
FREESTAR PRO MODULE BLOCK DIAGRAM
EVALUATION KIT
The FreeStar Pro Kits assists users in both evaluation and